Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS							OF WOF	RK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	i		BL		G INSP ERIMI	ECTIO	Ν	Permit N	umber: 0605	531	
	thatHarbor		22.20.202	53	l propering	sign o	ore St. (bo	th internal		d)	1
AT 456 Fore St							, 038 FO		JUL 1	4 2006	
of the prov	hat the pers visions of t uction, mai tment.	he Statut	es of 🚺	ine an	id of the ildings an	i din an	ces of t	he City	<u>, ot Hourt</u>	anonegy	pating
Apply to Pu and grade i such inform	ublic Works for if nature of wo nation.	street line rk requires	р С С С С С С С С С С С С С	fication n and w re this ed or JR NOT	f inspe en permi Iding or	n mus on procu rt thereo osed-in UIRED.	e d 24	procure	d by owner	cupancy mu before this is occupied.	
	R REQUIRED AP										
Health Dept.							\bigwedge	$\left \right\rangle$	\frown		/
						(' U	\mathcal{N}	lingt	7/14	06
	Department Name)						Director -	Building & Inspertio	on Services /	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

5

į



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections

		linel	.20	20 (()
Received from	Marla	iq <u>0</u> ?	2	
Location of Work	KILS	Yore_	<u> (</u>	
Cost of Construction	on \$			
Permit Fee	\$			
Building (IL)	Plumbing (I5)	Electrica	ll (I2) Site	e Plan (U2)
Other	<u>``</u>			
CBL: 2.4 (-	608	_		
Check #: <u>258</u>	7. T	_ Tota	I Collecte	d \$0°

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

Contrac Barlo Phone: Propose Comm add 1 interna (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in cidental Date Applied Fo	or Plaza Associat ctor Name: Signs ed Use: nercial replace 1 projecting sign, hally illuminated projecting sign of	1 wall sign & both incidental	Po Bo Contra 158 C Permit Sign: FIRE	Type: is - Permaner t Fee: \$97.00 DEPT: Ure: STRIAN ACTION Approv	Cost of Work: \$97.00 Approved INSP Use to Denied Sign: IVITIES DISTRICT	CEO District: 1 ECTION: Group: St C 1/14/ ature: (P.A.D.)	A9 Zone: B3 Type: NA Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa
Contrac Barlo Phone: Propose Comm add 1 interna (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in cidental Date Applied Fo	ctor Name: Signs ed Use: mercial replace 1 projecting sign, hally illuminated	1 wall sign & both incidental	Contra 158 C Permit Sign: FIRE Signate PEDES	t Fee: \$97.00 DEPT: ure: STRIAN ACTION: Approvi	nt Cost of Work: \$97.00 Approved Denied Use Signa (VITIES DISTRICT ved Approved	CEO District: 1 ECTION: Group: St C 1/14/ ature: (P.A.D.)	Zone: B3 Type: NA Sa SG Cumpf
ption: (on Union St.) & add 1 interna (Date Applied Fo	ed Use: mercial replace 1 projecting sign, nally illuminated	both Trob Incidental	158 C Permit Sign FIRE Signate	Greeley Stree Type: Is - Permaner t Fee: \$97.00 DEPT: Ure: STRIAN ACTION Approv	nt Cost of Work: \$97.00 Approved Denied Use Signa (VITIES DISTRICT ved Approved	CEO District: 1 ECTION: Group: St C 1/14/ ature: (P.A.D.)	Zone: B3 Type: NA Sa SG Cumpf
Phone: Propose Comm add 1 interna (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in Codes for Date Applied Fo	ed Use: nercial replace 1 projecting sign, nally illuminated projecting sign o	both Trob Incidental	Permit Sign Permit FIRE Signate	Type: is - Permaner t Fee: \$97.00 DEPT: Ure: STRIAN ACTION Approv	nt Cost of Work: \$97.00 Approved Denied Use Signa (VITIES DISTRICT ved Approved	CEO District: 1 ECTION: Group: St C 1/14/ ature: (P.A.D.)	Zone: B3 Type: NA Sa SG Cumpf
ption: (on Union St.) & add 1 interna (on Union St.) & add 1 hinated) - in cides for	ed Use: nercial replace 1 projecting sign, nally illuminated projecting sign o	both Trob Incidental	Sign: FIRE Signate PEDES	ure: STRIAN ACTION: Approv	Cost of Work: \$97.00 Approved INSP Use to Denied Sign: IVITIES DISTRICT	$\frac{1}{\text{ECTION:}}$ Group: $\bigcup_{\substack{f \in \mathcal{U}, f \in$	R3 Type: NA 5 a OG Cumpf
Comm add 1 interna ption: (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in cides for Date Applied Fo	nercial replace 1 projecting sign, hally illuminated projecting sign o	both Trob Incidental	FIRE Signate	\$97.00 DEPT:	\$97.00 Approved Denied Signa VITIES DISTRICT ved Approved	$\frac{1}{\text{ECTION:}}$ Group: $\bigcup_{\substack{f \in \mathcal{U}, f \in$	106 Cumpf
add 1 interna ption: (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - incidental Date Applied Fo	projecting sign, hally illuminated	both Trob Incidental	Signati PEDES	DEPT:	Approved INSP Denied Use Signa IVITIES DISTRICT	ECTION: Group: St C 1/14/ ature: (P.A.D.)	106 Cumpf
ption: (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in ciden inder Date Applied Fo	projecting sign of	maderial	Signati PEDES	ure: STRIAN ACTI n: Approv	VITTIES DISTRICT	Group: <i>St C</i> <i>1 4</i> ature: <i>LU</i>	106 Cumpf
ption: (on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in cidental Date Applied Fo	projecting sign of		PEDES	ure: STRIAN ACT	Sign: VITIES DISTRICT ved Approved	ature: (14)	106 Cumpf
(on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in ciderかし Date Applied Fo		on Fore St.	PEDES	STRIAN ACT	VITIES DISTRICT	ature: (14)	106 Cumpf
(on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in ciderかし Date Applied Fo		on Fore St.	PEDES	STRIAN ACT	VITIES DISTRICT	ature: (14)	106 Cumpf
(on Union St.) & add 1 ninated) - in ciderかし Date Applied Fo		on Fore St.	PEDES	STRIAN ACT	VITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	Denied
Date Applied Fo		טוו דטופ גו.	PEDES	STRIAN ACT	VITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	Denied
Date Applied Fo	- f			n: 🔀 Appro	ved Approved		Denied
			Action			w/Conditions	Denied
			1		8.8 ~		
			Signat	ture: S	ee below	Date:	
	or:			Zoning	g Approval		
04/10/2006						Historia Dua	
lication does not preclud		ecial Zone or Rev	iews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Historic Pre	servation
m meeting applicable Sta	tate and Sr	horeland		🗌 Varianc	e	🗌 Not in Distri	ict or Landma
s do not include plumbin	ng, 🛛 🗆 w	Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Revie	
s are void if work is not	started FI	Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review	
onths of the date of issua	lance.						
	ding 🛛 🗌 Sı	ubdivision		Interpretation		Approved	
all work							
	Si	ite Plan		Approv	red	Approved w	//Conditions
						Denied	
				Denied			
	O k Date:	6127101	Aen	Date:		Date:	
i it n	ical work. its are void if work is not nonths of the date of issu	ical work. its are void if work is not started nonths of the date of issuance. ion may invalidate a building p all work	 its do not mende planoing, ical work. its are void if work is not started nonths of the date of issuance. ion may invalidate a building o all work Site Plan Maj Minor Mi 	 its do not morade plantonig, ical work. its are void if work is not started nonths of the date of issuance. ion may invalidate a building o all work Site Plan Maj Minor MM OK Date: 	 a construct prelimbility, and a construct prelimbility, a	ical work. its are void if work is not started Flood Zone Conditional Use inonths of the date of issuance. Subdivision Interpretation ion may invalidate a building Site Plan Approved Maj Minor MM Denied OK Mate: Image: Conditional Use	its do not meride primonic, Image: Conditional Use Image: Requires Reference ical work. Image: Flood Zone Image: Conditional Use Image: Requires Reference ion may invalidate a building po all work Image: Subdivision Image: Image: Image: Subdivision Image: I

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (2	207) 874-8703, Fax: (2	.07) 874-871	6 06-0531	04/10/2006	038 F009001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
456 Fore St	Harbor Plaza Associates	s Ii	Po Box 3572		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	Barlo Signs		158 Greeley Street	Hudson	(603) 880-8949
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Signs - Permanent		
Proposed Use:		Propo	sed Project Description:		
Commercial replace 1 wall sign & ad		*	-		rojecting sign on Fore
internally illuminated (both incidental		St. (1	ooth internally illumin	nated & incidental)	
Dept: PAD Status: A	pproved with Conditions	Reviewe	r: Carrie Marsh	Approval Da	nte: 06/26/2006
Note:					Ok to Issue:
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved	Reviewe	r: Ann Machado	Approval Da	nte: 06/27/2006
Note: B3- tenant on two streets - 3 s					Ok to Issue: 🗹
Union St one 18" x 24" sig					
- one incidental pe Fore st one building sign -	rmit parking/public parki: "lightbox" 32 67 s f	ng open sign			
- one building sign-					
	Hotel Parking (22" x 30'	")			
- 24" x 30'2" Wall sign - Port	land Harbor Hotel - over	front entranc	3		
Dept: Building Status: P	ending	Reviewe	r: Residential Plan	Revie Approval Da	_
Note:					Ok to Issue:

Comments:

4/28/2006-amachado: Need certificate of insurance & dimensions of existing sign on Fore street. Talked to Jen at Barlo signs.

6/27/2006-mjn: left message w/Barlo sign, the overhanging sign appears to exceed the limitations of Sectionb 3202.3.1 of the building code. Will also want some engineering.



W.O.#: 72846 SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX MANUFACTURE & SHIP: PG 2: ITEM C ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB GENERAL NOTES	SCALE; 1/8" = 1'-0"	ESTING SIGN T 22" x 30" 72"				ELECTRIC Existing Required Circuits
COLORS SIGN Cabinet: BRASS FINISHMATCH EXISTING Retainer: SIGN AT SITE Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/	WALL	7 <mark>3</mark> 4"	TWO LAYERS 2'YG" WOOD BLOCKING BEHIND FASCI SECURED TO VERT STUDS 4-3:78" THREAGED ROD WITH WASHER AND LOCK WASHERS		- 3/4" PAINTED MDO PLYWOOD WALL 60" <u>1/2" STEEL PLATE WITH 2" SQ. TUBE</u> 24"	CONCRETE BASE DepthVidthLength Yds. MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE BARLO: MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE BARLOMEX
	ITEM C D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"	SIGN				FOR OFFICE USE
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. SIGN DISPOSITION Store for Barlo DLeave @ Site Dispose Store for Customer Chargeable WA GENERAL INFO. Qty: Sq. Ft:	Sign Type S/F D/F Illum Non-Illum Interior Exterior Custom Extrusion Box Depth: Framing: Steel Alum. Ret.Size: Face Mat: Thickness: Copy: Illumination: Fluorescent Neon LED HID Other Ballast: Standard Electronic Fole Cover: Standard Custom Hgt: Depth:	Date Released 1 Rev.# Date	Description	3y: To Shop ToMex	Job Name: PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL Location: 468 Fore St. PORTLAND, ME. Design Specifications Accepted By: Drawn By: [T Client: Sales Rep: BILL Landlord: Date: 6/20/C COPVRIGHT 2005 THE BARD GROUP Residement South Server South Se	D6 158 Greeley St., Hudson, NH 03051 (603) 882-2638 Fax (603) 882-7680 File Name:
S/F D/F ILL. Non-ILL	Material: Non-Illuminated Illuminated	Engineering: Check By:	Print Approval Date Production: Survey:	Esumating: Sales:		

W.O.#: 72846 SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOWEX MANUFACTURE & SHIP: PG 2: ITEM C ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB GENERAL NOTES COLORS SIGN Cabinet: BRASS FINISHMATCH EXISTING Retainer: SIGN AT SITE Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ -> Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-13I SATIN GOLD VINYL WI SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX COPY	CALE: 18" = T-O"	ELECTRIC Existing Required Circuits
	ITEM C D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"	FOR OFFICE USE Proposal Drawing Deposit LL. Permits Crew W/0 Signature Date
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. SIGN DISPOSITION	Sign Type S/F D/F Illum Non-Illum Interior Exterior Date Description By: Job Name: PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL 0 Custom Extrusion Box Depth: Framing: Steel Alum. 0 Description To Shop To Max Location: 468 Fore St. PORTLAND, ME. Ret.Size: Face Mat: Thickness: Copy: 0 0 Description 0 Description Structure Sales Rep: [BILL B
Store for Barlo Leave @ Site Dispose		
GENERAL INFO.	Illumination: Futurescent Landlord: 2 Ballast: Standard Electronic © COPYRIGHT 2005 THE BARLO GROUP Pole Cover: Standard Custom Hgt: Depth: Phint Approval Date: To print approval Date:	INTERNAL GAMA BIN AV SAMARK INTERNAL IN
GLIGHTAL HU. W.		SHEET 2 OF 2
Qty: Sq. Ft:	Material: Non-Illuminated Illuminated Engineering: Production: Estimating: Underwriters Laboratories Inc., Idland	

W.0.#: 72846

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX MANUFACTURE & SHIP: PG 1: ITEM A S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 1: ITEM B S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 2: ITEM C ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO

RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS

SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB

GENERAL NOTES

COLORS ITEM A-SIGN

Cabinat: BRASS FINISH -- MATCH EXISTING Retainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD

VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX

ITEM B-SIGN

Cabinet: BRASS FINISH -- MATCH EXISTING Retainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/

SIGN DISPOSITION

GENERAL INFO.

Sq. Ft:

Store for Barlo Leave @ Site

Qty:

S/F D/F

□ Store for Customer □ Chargeable

Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX COPY



Check By:

Survey:

Sales:

SHEET 1 OF 2

UL#92151

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMAT	ION
ADDRESS: 468 Fore St	
CBL: $038 - F - 398$ SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANT LOT? MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO	YESNO
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (Length: Height:	FEET):
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPO BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PI INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES A NO DIMENSIONS: BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO DIMENSIONS: AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS: LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):	Union 24" XIS" Parking Sight
AWNING YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING: IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON I IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEM A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/ SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED. SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:	$ \underbrace{ NO }_{\text{DEPTH:}} \\ \underline{ DEPTH:}_{\text{T? YES}} \\ NO \\ \underline{ NO }_{\text{ARK/SYMBOL?}} \\ \underline{ NO }_{\text{ARK/SYMBOL?}} \\ \underline{ S.f.} \\ \underline{ WHERE EXISTING AND NEW} \\ \underline{ NOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED} \\ \underline{ NCOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED \\ \underline{ NCOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED} \\ NCOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED \\ \underline{ NO PICTURES OF PROPOSED \\ \underline{ NCOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED \\ \underline{ NCOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED \\ \underline{ NCOR PICTURES OF PROPOSED \\ \underline{ N$
1 pr faude + 1 25.525.	60.341 Pottend Harbor Hotel Isign
2 streets + stanter each additional thanky. Unionsi total # allowed (3) OK. for st	+ - replace HokelParking-Left@list. - would sign + new Hotel arrived.

1)L# 92151

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	468 f	ore st			
Total Square Footage of Proposed Str	ucture	Square Footage of Lot			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotChart#Block#Lot#	Owner Ge	Feard Kilodyi	Jelephone: こん えいり・うつう	3-2010	
Lessee)Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Portland Harber Hotel	158 ORC	bario-Jenn	Total s.f. of signage per s.f. plus \$30.00, for H.D. signage = Fee: \$ Awning Fee = Cost Work: \$ Total Fee: \$	/\$65.00 [otal 6 [14] 27-7	
Current use: HoteL		1.2.	130		
If the location is currently vacant, who	ıt was prior use:	NA			
Approximately how long has it been v	acant:				
Proposed use: Yew Sign Project description: install install (1)	(1) 42" x	44" Internally iLC ILWM, Wall /Parl	uminatel proje	ting Sign 8'	
Contractor's name, address & telepho	one:		0,		
Whom should we contact when the p Mailing address:	ermit is ready:	Jenn & Bar	- <u>Lo</u>		
We will contact you by phone when the review the requirements before startin and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts be	g any work, with	n a Plan Reviewer. A STOF	WORK ORDER will b	e issyed	
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT I DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILE INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE TH	DING/PLANNING			ALLY	
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of that I have been authorized by the owner to mai laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for representative shall have the authority to enter a	ke this application a work described in th	is his/her authorized agent. Tag is application is issued, I certify t	ree to conform to all app hat the Code Official's a	olicable Uthorized	

 Signature of applicant:
 Date: 4-6-06

 This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.



FAX (603) 882-7680

Sign Advertising	GE ORDER REQUEST	
CONTRACT CHAN	FROM	Extension:
	Name:	316
TO	Mary McKenney	
Company: Portland Harbor Hotel		
Attention:	mary_m@barlosigns.com	Page 1 of
Gerard Kiladjian	Date:	1
Phone #:	5/17/06	
207-523-2010	Regarding:	LL 468 Fore
Fax #:	Name of job/location: Portland Ha	arbor Hotel, 400 Toro
007 938-7811		
207-630-7011 Ref. Barlo 300 # Reference your contract number: 72846	St, Portland ME	Please Reply
	Your Approval 🗌 As Requested	
Urgent 🗌 For YourReview 🛛 For	t amount AD	DITIONAL \$ <u>305.00</u> *.
Ch	ange in contract amount 7.0	ES TAX (if applicable)
$a_1 \dots a_n \cap A \cap A \cap F$	*PLUS SAL	
Effect on leadtime or delivery date:		
Ellect of the seen for change:		hanged to
Change / Reason for change:	face & 1 st surface black vinyl c	copy changed to
Change / Reason for change: (1) 24"x 18" s/f illuminated wall sign w/lexa 24"x18" s/f illuminated wall sign w/black/w	hito plexi with opaque satin Gol	d (1800-1917 1.1.)
(1) 24"x 18 S/T managed wall sign w/black/w	Inte picki te	
<u>24"x18" s/1 muthing</u> background with copy cut out	the sheet vinv	Lopy and (1)
<u>Dackground</u>	kan face & 1 st surface black viny	ppy changed to (1)
24"x18" s/f illuminated wat background with copy cut out (1) 24"x 18" s/f illuminated wall signs w/lex changeable panel for daytime use w/lexan 24"x18" s/f illuminated wall sign w/black/w	face & 1 st surface black thing	<u>old (180c-131) vinyi</u>
changeable particulated wall sign W/black/	VIIIto	
24"x18 S/I muthing only cut out		and the strand conv
background with copy ease	n aign w/lexan faces & 1 st surfac	th opaque Satin Gold
24"x18" s/f illuminated ware background with copy cut out. One (1) 42" x 42" d/f illuminated proecting canged to 42" x 42" d/f illuminated projection (1225 421) viny! background with copy c	ting sign w/black/white plexit w	Ith opaque
onged to 42" x 42" d/f illuminated project	ut out.	
<u>canged to 42" x 42" d/f illuminated projec</u> (180c-131) vinyl background with copy c		
1000		atlined
→ Please sign and date below, acknown	on approval of the	he changes as outlined
Please sign and date below, acknown above, and return to my attention so above, and return to call me. Thank years are set of the set of t	owledging your approved with y	our order. If you have any
→ Please sign and date better	b that we may proceed the	
above, and return to my attention of questions, please feel free to call me. Thank ye	ou.	
questions, please leer noo u	TITL	
Approved:	DAT	
SIGNATURE		
PRINT:	NIL Loom NIL	+ 03051-3422 USA
tional 158	Greeley Street, Hudson, N	www.barlosigns.com
PRINT: Barlo Signs International, 158	ee: 800-227-5674 • Websile.	ractChangeOrder / FORM 88 CO E / Rev 1-3-0
Barlo Signs International, 158 Phone: (603) 882-2638 • Toll Fr	Filed: (T)Templatesh accord	

W.0.#: 72846

SCOPE OF WORK - E

GENERAL NOTES

COLORS **ITEM A-SIGN**

ITEM B-SIGN

W.O.#: 72846 SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX				1	Yew Signs on	ELECTRIC Existing Required Circuits
MANUFACTURE & SHIP: PG 1: ITEM A		e de contra la comp		Į	000 3 1610 00	Voltage U.L.
S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 1: ITEM B					Unionst.	STEEL Existing Required
S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 2: ITEM C		AT THE				Size Length
ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN						W. Thickness
SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO						Stub Size Stub Length
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS		1 m <u>=</u>				W. Thickness
	50%					PLATE W L Th GUSSETS W L Th
SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB			CHAN	IGEABLE PANEL FOR	DAYTIME USE	ANCHOR BOLTS L HOOK Dia BOLLARDS
			1			0ty Size
GENERAL NOTES			18"		CHANGEABLE PANEL REMOVED FOR (NIGHT) ILLUMINATED FACE	CONCRETE BASE DepthVidthLength
COLORS	E 2 P C		DEDI			MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE BARLO:
ITEM A-SIGN Cabinet: BRASS FINISHMATCH EXISTING			PERI		PUBLIC	
Retainer: SIGN AT SITE		24"	PARK	INC	PARKING	
Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/	PARKING	Ň	IAN	DVIL	ranning	
VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX COPY ITEM B-SIGN			ON	LY	OPEN	MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE
Cabinet: BRASS FINISH MATCH EXISTING	Left at Lights					
Retainer: SIGN AT SITE Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/	Left at Lights					
COPY: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX			DAYTIME VIEW (NOI	-ILLUMINATED)	NIGHT TIME VIEW (COPY VISIBLE)	
COPY	TTAL A DIE WILLING					FOR OFFICE USE
	ITEM A S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"		ITEM B S	/F ILLUMINA	TED SIGN (ONLY LIT AT NIGHT)	Proposal Deposit L.L. Permits Crew W/0
	Sign Type S/F D/F Illum Non-Illum Interior Exterior		· · · ·	P		Signature Date
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH.	Custom Extrusion Box Depth: Framing: Steel Alum.	Date Released for Rev.# Date	production: Description	By: To Shop To Mex	1	- DADIO
SIGN DISPOSITION	Ret.Size: Face Mat: Thickness: Copy:	┠─┼─┼─			Location: 468 Fore St. PORTLAND, ME. Design Specifications Accepted By: Drawn By:	- Drotte
□Store for Barlo □Leave @ Site □Dispose □Store for Customer □Chargeable □N/A	Illumination: Fluorescent Neon LED HID Other Ballast: Standard Electronic				Client: Sales Rep: B	
GENERAL INFO.	Pole Cover: Standard Custom Hgt: Depth:	╏──┤──┤──			Landlord: Date: 4/5/	06 158 Greeley St., Hudson, NH 03051 (603) 882-2638 Fax (603) 882-7680
	Material: Non-Illuminated Illuminated	Engineering:	Print Approval Date Production:	Estimating:	© COPYRIGHT 2006 THE BARLO GROUP This design concept is the property of the barlo group, all production and deplecation rights are reserved by The prior to designed for your procedula, use and in not to be used outbody your organization of exhibited by	REEARCOGROUP File Name: Portland Harbor 060232(co4-5)
S/F D/F ILL. Non-ILL		Check By:	Survey:	Sales:		B= 06-02-32 REV 2 SHEET 1 OF 2

"Jenn Robichaud" < Jenn@BARLOSIGNS.COM> From: <amachado@portlandmaine.gov> To: 5/1/2006 10:43:59 AM RE: Portland Harbor/missing sign info Date: Subject:

Insurance in the mail to you, today-JR

> -----Original Message-----Jenn Robichaud

> From: Friday, April 28, 2006 3:58 PM

> Sent: > To: 'amachado@portlandmaine.gov'

Portland Harbor/missing sign info > Subject:

>

> I found we built that light box... and I am not saying we didn't get a permit but if we didn't I suspect we did so because its not really a sign for advertising. (in sign company terms.) When it went up it had community service info and a local map inside the sign face. As far as I know they replace the paperwork inside the case from time to time with various info.

> Its 49" by 96". = 4707 # 32.67 # > > Take care, > Jenn Robichaud / Permits and Variances > B A R L O SIGNS | Your Image Is Our Business > 158 Greeley Street, Hudson, NH 03051 > 800-227-5674 x333 FX: 603-882-7680 >

permit # 06-0531



S/F WALLSIGN MOUNTING DETAIL



AL	UNU VERIIFIU	AIE VP LIADILI	I I IIVOUI	TAINUE	HARTH-1	04/28/06
ODUCER	A. Auricchio, Inc.		ONLY AND (CONFERS NO RIG	DAS A MATTER OF INFO SHTS UPON THE CERT DOES NOT AMEND, E ORDED BY THE POLIC	IFICATE XTEND OR
800 £ /est §	Seneca Street Seneca NY 14224-3478					
	:716-675-3800 Fax:71	.6-675-1522	INSURERS AF	FORDING COVE	RAGE	NAIC #
SURED				urich Insu		379
	Hart Hotels, Inc.	etal	INSURER 8: I	Liberty Mut	ual Insurance	
	(See attached list Named Insured)		INSURER C:			
	609 Dingens Street Buffalo NY 14206		INSURER D:	~~~~~	······································	
			INSURER E:			<u></u>
ANY REC	KIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAV DUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY TAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THI S. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	E POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJ	ECT TO ALL THE TERM	S, EXCLUSIONS AND C		
HADDU		POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	
RINSRO	TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY		I		EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	CP058-42044-03	02/07/06	02/07/07	PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 100,000
	CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR				MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000
	X Liquor Liability	AGGREGATES APPLY			PERSONAL & AOV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000
		PER LOCATION			GENERAL AGGREGATE	s 2,000,000 s 2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG	32,000,000
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	CP058-42044-03	02/07/06	02/07/07	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s1,000,000
	ALL OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$
	HIRED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
	X COMPREHENSIVE X COLLISION	\$1,000 DEDUCTIBLE \$1,000 DEDUCTIBLE			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$
	GARAGE LIABILITY	Para.			AUTO ONLY . EA ACCIDENT	\$
					OTHER THAN EA ACC AUTO ONLY; AGG	
					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 10,000,000
	EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY	AUC382552602 3543	02/07/06	02/07/07	AGGREGATE	\$10,000,000
		AUC3023320V2 3333	02,0.,00		AGGREGATE	\$
	DEDUCTIBLE	and the second s	4		PER	S
	X RETENTION \$10,000		t I		LOCATION	8
WOF	KERS COMPENSATION AND				X TORY LIMITS EF	
EMP	LOYERS' LIABILITY	WC2-181-054318-016		02/07/07		\$ 100,000
OFF	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	WC7-181-024883-016	**		E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	
SPE	s, describe under CIAL PROVISIONS below			1	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMI	13300,000
	OPERTY	CP058-42044-03	02/07/06	02/07/07	SPEC FORM Incltheft	\$5,000 Deductible
RC	COVETAGE	SEE STATEMENT OF VALUES	SEMENT / SPECIAL PR	OVISIONS		
hia	location only: ar's Compensation: Po				/1/05-06	
		Towncar #11HM81475			DEPT. OF BUILDING IN CITY OF PORTLAN	SPECTION ID, ME
UPLI	CATE OF CERTIFICATE					
	ICATE HOLDER		CANCELLA	TION		
	Portland Harbor H Heather Strauss, 468 Fore Street	General Mgr.	DATE THERE	DE THE ISSUING INSU TE CERTIFICATE HOLD BLIGATION OR LIABIL	RIBED POLYCHE'S BE CANCELLI RER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL DER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT DER NAMED TO THE LEFT	10 DAYS WRITTE
	Portland, ME 0410	1 1ª	REPRESENTA	TIVES.	main har	and the second
		0F E 177 (0				
COPD	25 (2001/08)	H:O	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE		© ACOR	D CORPORATION 1
		DEP				

- PROPERTY OWNER AUTHORIZATION -MUST BE SIGNED BY OWNER OF PROPERTY

As owner of 46	B Fore St Portland, ME
(Pro	perty Address) Jennifer Robichaud or, as an Intative of Barlo Signs of Hudson, N.H., to <u>APPLY FOR SIGN</u>
I hereby authorize	terniter Robichaud of Articles of Hudson, N.H., to APPLY FOR SIGN
authorized represe	
PERMITS for this s	
Owner's Signature:	
Printed Name:	Gerard Kiladjurin 468. Fore St
Address:	468. Fore St
	Portland, Me 04101
Bhana#'	707.57.3.2010
Fllolle#.	
An owner of	
As owner or	Property Address)
I hereby authorize	to APPEAR BEFORE THE PLANNING BOARD and/or SIGN
- Filudaan NH	to APPEAR DEFORE THE
REVIEW BOARD	and/or the ZBA for this site.
Owner's Signature	
Printed Name	
Address	
Dhanet	
Phone#	
We cannot an	ply for permits or hearings until we receive your authorization.
We cannot op	
	and the Mary McKonney and
Please FAX this c	ompleted & signed form to 603-882-7680, attn: <u>Mary McKenney</u> and
NALL ODICINAL 4	a Barlo Signs, 158 Greeley Street, Hudson, NH 03051.
If you have any questi	ons, please call me at 1-800-227-5674 ext. 316 THANK YOU! Date: April 4, 2006
Il you have any queen	Portland Harbor Hotel Job No:
Reference JOB NAME	Portiand mardor motor

Portland Harbor/your question

Carrie Marsh - Portland Harbor/your question

To: Date:	"Jenn Robichaud" <jenn@barlosic <cmarsh@portlandmaine.gov> 5/2/06 2:55 PM</cmarsh@portlandmaine.gov></jenn@barlosic 		
Subject:	i usedo out of aluminum and b	prass laminate with aluminum faces which are incised - only the co	Бру/Могае али
The sign able to lig	in question is made out of any any ght		

.

able to light

Jenn Robichaud / Permits and Variances BARLO SIGNS | Your Image Is Our Business 158 Greeley Street, Hudson, NH 03051 800-227-5674 x333 FX: 603-882-7680

584

Carrie Marsh - Re: Portland Harbor/your question

From:	Carrie Marsh	
To:	Robichaud, Jenn	
Date:	5/2/06 3:03 PM)w(
	Re: Portland Harbor/your question	:
Subjeen		

Hi Jenn -

Thank you for the information. We prefer that the proposed signs match the materials and design of the existing sign that you described ("the sign in question is made out of aluminum and brass laminate with aluminum faces which are incised- only the copy/words are able to light...."). You may send revised plans directly to me for review.

Thanks so much - Carrie

Carrie M. Marsh, AICP, Urban Designer City of Portland, Division of Planning 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101 Ph: 207-874-8723 Fax: 207-756-8258

ľ

į.

From:"Jenn Robichaud" <Jenn@BARLOSIGNS.COM>To:"Carrie Marsh" <CMarsh@portlandmaine.gov>Date:5/2/06 3:06:36 PMSubject:RE: Portland Harbor/your question

Thanks, will get back to you once we speak to the client-Jenn

-----Original Message-----From: Carrie Marsh [mailto:CMarsh@portlandmaine.gov] Sent: Tuesday, May 02, 2006 3:04 PM To: Jenn Robichaud Subject: Re: Portland Harbor/your question

Hi Jenn -

Thank you for the information. We prefer that the proposed signs match the materials and design of the existing sign that you described ("the sign in question is made out of aluminum and brass laminate with aluminum faces which are incised- only the copy/words are able to light...."). You may send revised plans directly to me for review.

Thanks so much - Carrie

Carrie M. Marsh, AICP, Urban Designer City of Portland, Division of Planning 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101 Ph: 207-874-8723 Fax: 207-756-8258

.13

Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

From:Alex JaegermanTo:Carrie Marsh; DEB ANDREWS; Marge SchmuckalDate:5/16/06 3:03 PMSubject:Re: Appeal Process for PAD SignsCC:PENNY LITTELL; Sarah Hopkins	
---	--

Carrie:

About those signs... I glanced at the zoning and site plan, and haven't found any sound basis to justify a denial of the internally illuminated signs. Deb, what has your experience been on these? Is there a compromise, like allow the illuminated projecting sign, but not the two at the entrance?

14-368(g) refers to the Downtown Urban Design Guidelines. What standards are germane from there?

If we deny it or approve it conditionally, is it appealable to the Planning Board? It would be if it was being reviewed under the site plan standards, but that happens when the sign doesn't meet the 14-369.5 provisions. We can approve larger signs under site plan standard 22. But that isn't the case here, is it?

Carrie, maybe it would be useful to put this on the agenda for tomorrow, to get Penny and other input.

Section 14-368.5.g of the sign ordinance states: "Any application for a permit or other approval under this division whose application has been denied for failure to meet the regulations contained in 14-369.5 may apply to the planning authority for review of the denied signage pursuant to the standards set forth in 14-526(a)(22), provided, however, that no site plan fee shall be required for this review and no site plan submission materials shall be required beyond those necessary to allow review under this section".

Marge

>>> Carrie Marsh 5/16/2006 2:02:56 PM >>> Hi Marge - What is the appeals process for signage in the PAD District? From:Marge SchmuckalTo:Carrie MarshDate:5/16/06 2:28:41 PMSubject:Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

Section 14-368.5.g of the sign ordinance states: "Any application for a permit or other approval under this division whose application has been denied for failure to meet the regulations contained in 14-369.5 may apply to the planning authority for review of the denied signage pursuant to the standards set forth in 14-526(a)(22), provided, however, that no site plan fee shall be required for this review and no site plan submission materials shall be required beyond those necessary to allow review under this section".

>>> Carrie Marsh 5/16/2006 2:02:56 PM >>> Hi Marge - What is the appeals process for signage in the PAD District?

Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

From:	Carrie Marsh
To:	Andrews, Deb; Jaegerman, Alex; Schmuckal, Marge
Date:	5/16/06 3:51 PM
Subject:	Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs
CC:	Hopkins, Sarah; Littell, Penny

I reviewed the PAD Signage Standards with regard to the proposed signage for the Portland Harbor Hotel. Below are the sections that I feel apply to the requests that we have made for a higher quality design than what is currently proposed.

Design

i. The design of signage should be respectful of the building on which it is located, carefully designed to fit a given facade complimenting the building's architectural features. Signage inconsistent with the architectural style of a building...is not appropriate.

ii. The design of signage should be oriented and scaled to reflect the scale and character of movement of people around the building, with an emphasis on the pedestrian and slow-moving traffic.

iii. Design, selection of materials, and workmanship shall be of high quality in appearance and character, complementary to the materials and character of the building, and convey a sense of permanence and durability.

Illumination

ii. Illumination of signage should be compatible with the character of illumination already existing on the building and on surrounding buildings, on existing appropriate signs in the vicinity, and the character of illumination along the pedestrian areas adjacent to the building. Where internal illumination of a sign causes the scale of the sign to become excessive in relation to architectural features of the building for to the sign thickness necessary to accommodate internal devices, alternative lighting should be considered. Backlighting of individual letters may be an acceptable alternative.

Placement and Location

iv. Generally, the placement of signage should occur below the sill of the second story windows.

Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

From:	Alex Jaegerman					
To:	Carrie Marsh; Deb Andrews					
Date:	5/16/06 3:57 PM					
Subject:	Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs					
CC:	Penny Littell; Sarah Hopkins					

That is pretty good language that we can hang our hat upon. Are there any existing internally illuminated signs on the building? Suggest approving it conditionally as a possibility, if we are at the end of our working relationship w/ applicant.

Alex.

>>> Carrie Marsh 05/16/2006 3:51:35 PM >>>

I reviewed the PAD Signage Standards with regard to the proposed signage for the Portland Harbor Hotel. Below are the sections that I feel apply to the requests that we have made for a higher quality design than what is currently proposed.

Design

i. The design of signage should be respectful of the building on which it is located, carefully designed to fit a given facade complimenting the building's architectural features. Signage inconsistent with the architectural style of a building...is not appropriate.

ii. The design of signage should be oriented and scaled to reflect the scale and character of movement of people around the building, with an emphasis on the pedestrian and slow-moving traffic.

iii. Design, selection of materials, and workmanship shall be of high quality in appearance and character, complementary to the materials and character of the building, and convey a sense of permanence and durability.

Illumination

ii. Illumination of signage should be compatible with the character of illumination already existing on the building and on surrounding buildings, on existing appropriate signs in the vicinity, and the character of illumination along the pedestrian areas adjacent to the building. Where internal illumination of a sign causes the scale of the sign to become excessive in relation to architectural features of the building for to the sign thickness necessary to accommodate internal devices, alternative lighting should be considered. Backlighting of individual letters may be an acceptable alternative.

Placement and Location

iv. Generally, the placement of signage should occur below the sill of the second story windows.

٤,

H

W.0.#: 72846

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOM MANUFACTURE & SHIP: PG 1: ITEM A S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 1: ITEM B S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 2: ITEM C ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING **SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO** RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE IT SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SU GENERAL NOTES COLORS **ITEM A-SIGN** Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EX Retainer: SIGN AT SITE Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ ----Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK COPY ITEM B-SIGN Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EX Retainer: SIGN AT SITE Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ -Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATI VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK COPY

W.0.#: 72846 SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX MANUFACTURE & SHIP: PG 1: ITEM A S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 1: ITEM B S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN PG 2: ITEM C ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO		new vr	nian streetsigns	ELECTRICExistingRequiredCircuits
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS		CHANGEABLE PAI	NEL FOR DAYTIME USE	W. ThicknessPLATEWLThGUSSETSWLThANCHOR BOLTSLHOOKDiaBOLLARDS
GENERAL NOTES		18"	CHANGEABLE PANEL REMOVED FOR (NIGHT) ILLUMINATED FACE	Oty Size CONCRETE BASE DepthWidthLength Yds. MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE BARLO:
COLORS ITEM A-SIGN Cabinet: BRASS FINISHMATCH EXISTING Retainer: SIGN AT SITE		 PERMIT PARKING 		_
 Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX COPY ITEM B-SIGN Cabinet: BRASS FINISHMATCH EXISTING Retainer: SIGN AT SITE 	PARKING Left at Lights	ONLY	OPEN ³ ^N	- MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE BARLOMEX
Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX COPY	ITEM A S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"	DAYTIME VIEW (NON-ILLUMINA ITEM B S/F ILLU SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"	UMINATED SIGN (ONLY LIT AT NIGHT)	FOR OFFICE USE Proposal Drawing Deposit L.L. Permits Crew W/O Signature Date
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. SIGN DISPOSITION Store for Barlo Leave @ Site Dispose Store for Customer Chargeable N/A		te Released for production: By: Date Description To Image: Constraint of the second s	Job Name: PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL Shop To Mex Location: 468 Fore St. PORTLAND, ME. Design Specifications Accepted By: Drawn By: LT Client: Sales Rep: BIL	B BARDONS
□ Store for Customer □ Chargeable □ N/A GENERAL INFO. Qty: Sq. Ft: S/F D/F ILL. Non-ILL		gineering: Production: Estimating eck By: Survey: Sales:	g: Date: 6/7/04 COPYRIGHT 2006 THE BARLO GROUP THIS DESIGNED CONCEPT IS THE PROPERTY OF THE BARLO GROUP ALL PRODUCTION AND DUPLICATION RIGHTS ARE RESERVED BY THE B THIS PRINT IS DESIGNED FOR YOUR PERSONAL USE AND IS NOT TO BE USED OUTSIDE YOUR ORGANIZATION OR EXHIBITED IN ANY UDD Underwriters Laboratories Inc.®	File Name: Portland Harbor ()60232(co6-7)

W.0.#: 72846

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX MANUFACTURE & SHIP:

PG 2: ITEM C ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO

RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS

SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB



12' -2"

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

S/F D/F	ILL. Non-ILL					Check	Зу:	Survey:	Sales:		
•		Material:	Non-II	uminated III.	uminated	Enginee	ring:	Production:	Estimating:	THIS PRINT IS DESIGNED FOR YOUR PERSONAL USE AND IS NOT TO BE USED OUTSIDE YOU Underwriters Laboratories Inc.	
QENE Qty:	Sq. Ft:	Pole Cover:	Standard Custom	Hgt:	Depth:			/ Print Approval D	ate	© COPYRIGHT 2006 THE BARLO This design concept is the property of the barlo group, all production and duple	CATION RIGHTS ARE RESERVED BY THE B
Store for Customer	□Chargeable □N/A RAL INFO.	Ballast: Sta	andard Electronic							 Landlord:	Date: 6/7/00
1	Leave @ Site Dispose		Fluorescent Neon	LED HID	Other					Client:	Sales Rep: BIL
SIGN DIS	POSITION	Ret.Size:	Face Mat:	Thickness:	Сору:					Design Specifications Accepted By:	Drawn By: LT
SEE ACTUAL SAIVI	PLES FOR COLOR WATCH.	Gustom EX	xtrusion Box Depth	Fraini	ng: Sleen Alum.					460 Fore St. FURIL	\wedge IND, IVIC.



	ELECTRIC	Existin	g Re	quired
	Circuits			
	Amp			
	Voltage	<u></u>		
	U.L.			
	STEEL	Existin	g Re	equired
	Size			
	Length			
	W. Thickness			
- S3	Stub Size			
) s	Stub Length			
	W. Thickness			
	PLATE	w	L	Th
3	GUSSETS	w	L	Th
	ANCHOR BOLTS		ноок	Dia
		BOLLAR	DS	
	Qty	e:	70	
			ze	
	CON	CRETE	BASE	
	DepthV	Vidth	_Length	
		_Yds.		
	MATERIAL	OPTION	S & EST	TIMATE
	BARLO:			
	MATERIAL	ΟΡΤΙΟΝ	S & ES	FIMATE
	BARLOME			RIVIANE
		`		
	l Fr	DR OFFIC	E LIQE	
			Drawi	na
	🗌 🗆 Depo	sit	🗆 L.L.	
	🗆 Perm		Crew	W/0
	Signature			Date
R HOTEL			NT /	
ND, ME.				X
Drawn By: LT			i N	
Sales Rep: BILL B				
Date: 6/7/06	1	158 Greeley (603) 882-26	5t., Hudsor 538 Fax (60	n, NH 03051 3) 882-7680
ROUP	File Name: Port			32(co6-7)
N RIGHTS ARE RESERVED BY THE BARLO GROUP GANIZATION OR EXHIBITED IN ANY FASHION.	" 			
	B- 06-	02-5		2 2 of 2
			VIILL /	